XXXX
A
11
B
11
D
12
E

    TOGETHER. VENTS ARE PROCESSED AND THERMAL WELDED
    TOGETHER.
7. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION SGD-8800.
8. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
X = OPERABLE SASH, O = FIXED SASH, P = POCKET/HOOKSTRIP
9. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL CONFIGURATIONS IN A
SIMILAR LOCATION.
10. WEEP SLOTS = 1/2" x 1" LOCATED @ BOTH ENDS.
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
TX PE #115094
TBPE REG. #F-18075
2428 OLD NATCHEZ TRC TRL
CAMDEN, TN 38320
PH. 941-380-1574
5/28/2020
SECTION VIEWS
SECTION VIEW B-B
FIXED PANEL
ATTACHMENT
ITEMS NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY:
20, 24-26, 31, 55-58, 61-62, 64-66
TDI-1152 -
BLZ 05/17/16
8800 PVC
SLIDING GLASS
DOOR - IMPACT
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:
 SCALE:
1:3
SHEET
D
A
T
E
:
B
Y
:
D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N
:
N
O
.
:
R
E
V
I
S
I
O
N
S
ALTERNATE SILL RISER VIEW
LIMITED TO +65
2 OF 11
6
12